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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 148 Fem., 50m Braza Abs.
06/07/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 35.56 559
2. FIOL LOPEZ Merce 10 Rafa Nadal 35.57 558
3. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 35.82 547
4. CARRASCO GARCIA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 36.81 504
5. GUBBELS Skye Amelia 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 37.57 474
6. NORMAN Ellie 10 C.N. Calvia 37.90 462
7. PONS AMELLER Carla 11 C.N. Jamma 39.04 422
8. ALVAREZ ARGENTO Tanit 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 39.09 421
9. BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.55 406

10. FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Celia 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.95 394
11. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 40.19 387
12. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 40.75 371
13. HANAUER Emma 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 41.06 363
14. FULLANA VELLIBRE Maria Luisa 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 41.14 361
15. ZANARDI BALDI Aldana Josefina 11 Rafa Nadal 41.25 358
16. RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam 10 C.N. Eivissa 41.26 358
17. BESTARD DEYA Marta 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 41.46 352
18. BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 A. Master Baleares 41.65 348

Baja BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx

Junior Femenino

1. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.41 617
2. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 35.30 571
3. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 35.97 540
4. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 36.08 535
5. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 36.22 529
6. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH Maria De Lluch07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 37.84 464
7. LOPEZ GUILLEN Sofia 09 C.N. Inca 39.97 393

Abs.

1. GAYA BISQUERRA Paula 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 33.54 666
2. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.41 617
3. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 35.30 571
4. NICOLAU SALGADO Marina 12 C.N. Felanitx 35.35 569
5. PERELLO RIBAS Dolors 00 C.N. Inca 35.51 561
6. RUIZ FERRER Lourdes 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 35.56 559
7. FIOL LOPEZ Merce 10 Rafa Nadal 35.57 558
8. RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 35.58 558
9. RAMIS NOGUERA Emma 10 A. Master Baleares 35.82 547

10. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 35.97 540
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 2025
Piscinas son Hugo - Palma, 5 - 6/7/2025

Prueba 148, Fem., 50m Braza, Abs.

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

11. PONS TORRES Mar 07 C.N. Jamma 36.08 535
12. ROSSELLO BRUGAROLAS Celia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 36.22 529
13. CARRASCO GARCIA Alaia 10 C.N.Llucmajor 36.81 504
14. GUBBELS Skye Amelia 11 Club Natacio Mallorca Swim 37.57 474
15. GONZALEZ CAPLLONCH Maria De Lluch07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 37.84 464
16. NORMAN Ellie 10 C.N. Calvia 37.90 462
17. BESTARD DEYA Marina 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 38.30 447
18. PONS AMELLER Carla 11 C.N. Jamma 39.04 422
19. NOGUERA CONTRERAS Martina 12 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 39.09 421

ALVAREZ ARGENTO Tanit 11 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 39.09 421
21. BLAS HERNANDEZ Daniela 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.55 406
22. FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ Celia 11 C.N. Voltor Balear 39.95 394
23. LOPEZ GUILLEN Sofia 09 C.N. Inca 39.97 393
24. POCOVI FONTIRROIG Julia 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 40.19 387
25. VARON CUENCA Irene 11 Club Natacio Muro 40.75 371
26. HANAUER Emma 11 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 41.06 363
27. FULLANA VELLIBRE Maria Luisa 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 41.14 361
28. ZANARDI BALDI Aldana Josefina 11 Rafa Nadal 41.25 358
29. RIERA ROSSELLO Miriam 10 C.N. Eivissa 41.26 358
30. BESTARD DEYA Marta 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 41.46 352
31. BACHVAROVA BANOVSKI Eva 11 A. Master Baleares 41.65 348

Baja BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx


